SUB. Number SECTN UNI Full Time Faculty

Fall 2010

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

Winter 2011

101
120
120
122
122
160
160
201
201
201
201
202
202
203
203
242
245
245
312
320
320
320
320
332F
332F
337
337
370
386
422
447
450
450
454
460
496A
520
537
540
588
594

01
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
03
04
01
02
01
02
01
01
02
01
01
02
03
04
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

2 Pamula,Raj S

2 Guo,Huiping

1 Guo,Huiping

2 Guo,Huiping

1 Guo,Huiping

2

1

4 Parviz,Behzad

1 Parviz,Behzad

4

1

1 Kang,Eun-Young
4 Kang,Eun-Young
1

4 Crespi,Valentino
4

2 Guo,liang

1 Guo,Jiang

4 Crespi,Valentino
2 Sun,Chengyu

2 Sun,Chengyu

2

2

1 Abbott,Russell J
1 Abbott,Russell J
2 Guo,liang

1 Guo,Jiang

4 Pamula,Raj S

4 Akis,Vladimir N

4 Sun,Chengyu

4 Guo,Huiping

4 Kang,Eun-Young
1 Kang,Eun-Young
4 Pamula,Raj S

4 Abbott,Russell J
2 Abbott,Russell J
4 Sun,Chengyu

4 Guo,Jiang

4 Parviz,Behzad

4

4 Crespi,Valentino

ROOM

A210
A220
A220
A210
A210
C255D
C255D
A309
A309
A220
A220
A210
A210
A220
A220
A309
A220
A220
A309
A210
A210
A309
A309
A210
A210
A309
A309
A309
A220
A332
A210
A309
A309
A210
A210
A331
A210
A309
A309
A309
A210

DAYS TIME_START TIME_END

=

11:40:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
1:30:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
7:50:00 PM
4:20:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
4:20:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
4:20:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
9:50:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
4:20:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
1:10:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
9:50:00 AM

10:40:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

11:40:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
1:30:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
9:50:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
1:30:00 PM
9:10:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
4:20:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
9:50:00 AM

1:20:00 PM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM

3:10:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

7:50:00 PM
10:20:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

4:15:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

7:15:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

7:15:00 PM

7:50:00 PM

9:15:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM

6:00:00 PM

7:50:00 PM
10:30:00 PM

2:30:00 PM

5:00:00 PM
10:40:00 AM

1:10:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

1:20:00 PM
11:30:00 AM

3:10:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
11:30:00 AM

9:45:00 AM

3:10:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
11:30:00 AM



CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

Spring 2011

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

101
120
120
122
122
190
190
201
201
202
202
203
203
290
290
301
332C
332C
340
342
345
437
437
440
454
470
486
4968
512
522
560
575
581
586
590
594

101
120
120
122
122
160
160

01
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
02
01
02
01
02

2 Pamula,Raj S

2 Abbott,Russell J
1 Abbott,Russell J
2 Sun,Chengyu

1 Sun,Chengyu

1

1

4 Parviz,Behzad

1 Parviz,Behzad

4 Crespi,Valentino
1 Crespi,Valentino
4 Crespi,Valentino
1 Crespi,Valentino
1

1

1 Abbott,Russell J
1 Kang,Eun-Young
1 Kang,Eun-Young
4 Akis,Vladimir N

4

4 Sun,Chengyu

4 Guo,lJiang

1 Guo,Jiang

4 Parviz,Behzad

4 Kang,Eun-Young
4 Guo,Huiping

4 Crespi,Valentino
2 Abbott,Russell J
4 Akis,Vladimir N

4 Guo,Huiping

4 Kang,Eun-Young
4 Abbott,Russell J
4 Guo,Huiping

4 Crespi,Valentino
4 Guo,Jiang

4 Sun,Chengyu

2 Pamula,Raj S
2
1
2 Guo,Huiping
1 Guo,Huiping
2
1

A309
A220
A220
A210
A210

A309
A309
A210
A210
A309
A309

A309
A309
A309
A309

A309
A220
A220
A309
A210
A210
A220
A309
A309
A210
A210
A210
A210

A210
A210

T,R

M,W
M,W
M,W
M,W

TR
TR
MW
w

F

T,R
T,R
T,R
S

T
CANCEL
S
M,W

11:40:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
1:30:00 PM
1:30:00 PM

6:10:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

7:30:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
12:30:00 PM

9:50:00 AM

9:10:00 AM
6:10:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
4:20:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
9:50:00 AM
6:10:00 PM
10:00:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
4:20:00 PM
1:10:00 PM
6:10:00 PM

9:10:00 AM
11:40:00 AM

1:20:00 PM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM

3:10:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

7:50:00 PM
10:30:00 PM
7:50:00 PM
9:15:00 PM
7:50:00 PM
9:15:00 PM

10:00:00 AM
12:30:00 PM

3:00:00 PM
11:30:00 AM

1:00:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
8:40:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
3:10:00 PM
11:30:00 AM
10:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
1:20:00 PM
11:30:00 AM
6:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
10:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM
1:20:00 PM



CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

190
190
201
201
202
202
203
203
242
245
245
290
290
312
320
320
332L
332L
337
337
386
422
451
454
461
480
488
490
496C
512
520
537
550
570
594

01
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
01
02
01
02
01
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

1

1

4 Kang,Eun-Young
1 Kang,Eun-Young
4

1

4

1

4 Guo,Jiang

2 Parviz,Behzad

1 Parviz,Behzad

1

1

4 Akis,Vladimir N

2 Sun,Chengyu

2 Sun,Chengyu

1 Abbott,Russell J
1 Abbott,Russell J
2 Guo,liang

1 Guo,Jiang

4 Crespi,Valentino
4 Sun,Chengyu

4 Kang,Eun-Young
4

4 Abbott,Russell J
4 Guo,Huiping

4

2 Guo,liang

2 Abbott,Russell J
4 Akis,Vladimir N

4 Sun,Chengyu

4 Guo,lJiang

4 Kang,Eun-Young
4 Guo,Huiping

4 Crespi,Valentino



